ZimVie SPINE SOLUTIONS
Avenue®-P Ta
Posterior Lumbar Straight
3D Printed Tantalum Cage
Surgical Technique Guide
  Avenue®-P Ta Posterior Lumbar Straight Interbody Fusion Cage – Surgical Technique Guide  3
System Overview	 4
Surgical Technique	 5

Footprint:
Length x Width
Height Lordosis
Angle
2410 – 0700TAP –
Flattenned face oriented Cranio-Caudal
Example
Cage Length:      	 24	 mm
Cage Height:	   7 	mm
Cage Lordosis Angle: 	   0°
(to be chosen after evaluating radiological imaging)
  Avenue®-P Ta Posterior Lumbar Straight Interbody Fusion Cage – Surgical Technique Guide  9
Footprint 24 x 10 mm
Footprint 24 x 10 mm
Description (L x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x  7 mm, 5° TAP2410-0705 2
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 8 mm, 5° TAP2410-0805 2
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 9 mm, 5° TAP2410-0905 4
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 10 mm, 5° TAP2410-1005 4
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 11 mm, 5° TAP2410-1105 4
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 12 mm, 5° TAP2410-1205 4
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 13 mm, 5° TAP2410-1305 2
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 14 mm, 5° TAP2410-1405 2
Description (L x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 7 mm, 8° TAP2410-0708 2
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 8 mm, 8° TAP2410-0808 2
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 9 mm, 8° TAP2410-0908 4
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 10 mm, 8° TAP2410-1008 4
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 11 mm, 8° TAP2410-1108 4
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 12 mm, 8° TAP2410-1208 4
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 13 mm, 8° TAP2410-1308 2
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 14 mm, 8° TAP2410-1408 2
Description (L x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 10 mm, 14° TAP2410-1014 0*
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 11 mm, 14° TAP2410-1114 0*
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 12 mm, 14° TAP2410-1214 0*
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 13 mm, 14° TAP2410-1314 0*
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 14 mm, 14° TAP2410-1414 0*
Avenue-P Ta 24 x 10 x 15 mm, 14° TAP2410-1514 0*
Footprint 29 x 10 mm
Footprint 29 x 10 mm
Footprint 29 x 10 mm
Footprint 29 x 10 mm
Description (L x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 7 mm, 8° TAP2910-0708 0*
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 8 mm, 8° TAP2910-0808 0*
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 9 mm, 8° TAP2910-0908 0*
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 10 mm, 8° TAP2910-1008 0*
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 11 mm, 8° TAP2910-1108 0*
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 12 mm, 8° TAP2910-1208 0*
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 13 mm, 8° TAP2910-1308 0*
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 14 mm, 8° TAP2910-1408 0*
Description (L x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 12 mm, 14° TAP2910-1214 0*
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 13 mm, 14° TAP2910-1314 0*
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 14 mm, 14° TAP2910-1414 0*
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 15 mm, 14° TAP2910-1514 0*
Implant Overview
Description (L x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 7 mm, 0° TAP2910-0700 2
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 8 mm, 0° TAP2910-0800 2
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 9 mm, 0° TAP2910-0900 2
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 10 mm, 0° TAP2910-1000 3
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 11 mm, 0° TAP2910-1100 3
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 12 mm, 0° TAP2910-1200 3
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 13 mm, 0° TAP2910-1300 2
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 14 mm, 0° TAP2910-1400 1
Footprint 24 x 10 mm
Description (L x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 7 mm, 5° TAP2910-0705 1
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 8 mm, 5° TAP2910-0805 1
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 9 mm, 5° TAP2910-0905 2
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 10 mm, 5° TAP2910-1005 2
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 11 mm, 5° TAP2910-1105 2
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 12 mm, 5° TAP2910-1205 2
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 13 mm, 5° TAP2910-1305 2
Avenue-P Ta 29 x 10 x 14 mm, 5° TAP2910-1405 1
*Optional. Available by special order
*Optional. Available by special order
10  Avenue®-P Ta Posterior Lumbar Straight Interbody Fusion Cage – Surgical Technique Guide
Implant Holder (Assembly) PART NUMBER